Annagry Show

Beside Caisleain Oir, Annagry, Co. Donegal

Sunday, 29" May 2011

Ponies start at 11am

SHOW JUMPING CLASSES:

Juniors/Ponies

Starter stakes

60cm
70cm
80cm
90cm
1.00m
1.10m +

Seniors/Horses

60cm
70cm
80cm
90cm
1.00m
1.10m +

Entry fee: €10 per class or 3 classes for €20

Prizes - 1* to 3™

Rosettes 1" to 3™

For full details contact Stephen on 087-2855689

* Show open to everyone, you don’t have to be a Pony Club or Riding Club member

A DAY NOT TO BE MISSED FOR ALL THE FAMILY



